
Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ruston 00:16:02.37 18

2 Parkway High School 00:17:15.65 74

3 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School 00:17:48.24 105

4 West Monroe 00:18:35.70 159

5 Cedar Creek 00:18:53.69 177

6 Captain Shreve 00:19:06.68 187

7 Ouachita Christian 00:19:11.24 199

8 West Ouachita 00:19:23.39 212

9 Airline 00:19:42.48 231

10 Caddo Magnet 00:19:54.60 248

11 Calvin 00:20:41.17 303

12 Loyola College Prep 00:20:55.63 310

13 Natchitoches Central 00:21:05.82 321

14 Sterlington 00:21:25.57 351

15 Monterey 00:23:00.38 423

16 St. Mary's 00:23:19.87 431

17 North Webster 00:25:07.06 437

18 Weston High School 00:25:11.95 474

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St. Fredrick 00:20:05.81 4

Claiborne Christian 00:23:07.82 4

Downsville 00:22:51.33 4

Northwood 00:22:26.89 4

Haughton 00:20:58.36 3

Jena 00:24:49.12 3

Neville High School 00:18:32.33 2

Lakeside 00:20:40.08 2

Quitman High School 00:23:39.03 2

Delhi Charter 00:25:19.90 2

Winnfield 00:20:06.16 1

North DeSoto 00:20:21.81 1

Glenbrook School 00:22:48.76 1

Minden 00:23:45.00 1

Vidalia 00:31:42.02 1
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational Varsity Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ruston 00:16:02.37 9 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 309 Caleb Babineaux 00:15:36.48 1

2 2 311 Thomas Rogers 00:15:45.39 2

3 3 312 Bryar Madden 00:15:53.03 3

4 5 305 Landon Byrd 00:16:18.40 5

5 7 310 Nelson Blackburn 00:16:38.54 7

6 10 314 Cole Maestrini 00:16:47.39 (9)

7 15 313 John Davis Vessel 00:17:09.30 (14)

2 Parkway High School 00:17:15.65 13 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 290 Gabriel Falting 00:16:40.25 8

2 14 291 Gary Smith 00:17:07.50 13

3 16 294 Andrew Kent 00:17:11.10 15

4 21 292 Adrian Orellana 00:17:34.93 18

5 23 293 Noah Fox 00:17:44.46 20

6 31 295 Charlie Ruliffson 00:18:19.79 (26)

7 34 288 Alex Gomez 00:18:32.04 (29)

3 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School 00:17:48.24 7 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 222 Cris Valesquez 00:16:55.38 11

2 13 221 Eric Ramsey 00:17:00.34 12

3 22 223 Trent Futch 00:17:40.68 19

4 36 218 Axton Nolan 00:18:32.47 30

5 40 224 Cameron Flurry 00:18:52.36 33

6 73 217 Micah Allen 00:20:27.91 (58)

7 89 220 David Post 00:21:17.07 (69)

4 West Monroe 00:18:35.70 6 159

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 371 Landon Spears 00:16:07.31 4

2 28 369 Hayden Jameson 00:18:13.69 23

3 41 368 Cole Clark 00:18:54.30 34

4 54 367 Jaxon Blocker 00:19:33.83 46

5 63 372 Cole Wilson 00:20:09.36 52

6 66 370 Anthony Roubique 00:20:14.44 (55)

5 Cedar Creek 00:18:53.69 8 177

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 189 Ethan McCarthy 00:17:55.89 22

2 38 190 Hayes Bridges 00:18:36.78 32

3 44 191 John Abram Earle 00:18:58.79 36

4 51 188 Anderson Maxwell 00:19:25.50 43

5 52 187 Connor Johnson 00:19:31.50 44

6 77 185 Tate Farrar 00:20:48.76 (61)

7 103 186 Nathan Gremillion 00:21:41.66 (79)

6 Captain Shreve 00:19:06.68 5 187

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 211 Alex Adcock 00:16:25.22 6

2 11 212 Evan Johnson 00:16:49.00 10

3 37 213 Ben Harner 00:18:34.05 31
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational Varsity Boys

4 50 214 Collin Harner 00:19:16.97 42

5 133 215 Alex Reich 00:24:28.18 98

7 Ouachita Christian 00:19:11.24 5 199

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 280 Jay Parker 00:17:23.23 16

2 45 283 Jacob Chambliss 00:19:04.28 37

3 47 282 Garrett Simmons 00:19:07.09 39

4 56 285 Grant Hurley 00:19:50.25 48

5 74 284 Jacob Smith 00:20:31.37 59

8 West Ouachita 00:19:23.39 5 212

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 376 Garrett Deal 00:17:30.91 17

2 24 375 Toby Rice 00:17:53.13 21

3 59 377 Samuel Hancock 00:20:05.46 51

4 64 379 Jason Poole 00:20:10.24 53

5 90 378 Ethan Miller 00:21:17.22 70

9 Airline 00:19:42.48 7 231

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 169 Lincoln Gines 00:18:30.77 27

2 53 168 Rawlen Squires 00:19:32.29 45

3 57 170 Jonathon Limones 00:19:54.96 49

4 58 167 Collin Hawkins 00:19:58.66 50

5 75 172 Sean Bell 00:20:35.74 60

6 92 171 Sain Jackson 00:21:24.10 (71)

7 154 166 Justin Champine 00:30:18.00 (110)

10 Caddo Magnet 00:19:54.60 7 248

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 199 Lee Ballard 00:18:17.98 25

2 55 207 Luke Crittell 00:19:35.05 47

3 65 204 Reed Dees 00:20:13.55 54

4 70 205 Ethan Hood 00:20:23.44 56

5 83 201 Reagan Jose 00:21:02.99 66

6 108 206 John Hunter Berry 00:21:56.61 (81)

7 140 203 Noel Strange 00:26:05.54 (102)

11 Calvin 00:20:41.17 8 303

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 180 Wayne Curtis Huckaby 00:18:31.80 28

2 79 173 Joseph Adams 00:20:54.29 63

3 81 177 Logan Chandler 00:20:54.92 64

4 94 179 Aden Coleman 00:21:30.52 73

5 97 176 Mason Carter 00:21:34.34 75

6 128 181 Dylan Kyle 00:23:46.83 (94)

7 143 174 Sidney Anderson 00:26:39.24 (104)

12 Loyola College Prep 00:20:55.63 7 310

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 242 Warren Graves 00:18:57.68 35

2 46 247 Elliott White 00:19:05.46 38

3 93 245 Carter Ward 00:21:30.12 72

4 95 251 Rhys Armagost 00:21:31.19 74

5 124 249 Matthew Fortune 00:23:33.70 91

6 125 243 Patrick Haynes 00:23:39.24 (92)

7 127 250 Thomas Yokem 00:23:45.21 (93)
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational Varsity Boys

13 Natchitoches Central 00:21:05.82 5 321

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 266 JOE DUIRDEN 00:19:09.67 40

2 49 264 RANNON JETT 00:19:13.78 41

3 82 265 Harper Marcotte 00:20:59.69 65

4 114 267 Austin Dees 00:22:37.23 85

5 123 263 Ethan Bumgardner 00:23:28.73 90

14 Sterlington 00:21:25.57 8 351

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 336 Jase Pope 00:18:17.63 24

2 98 339 Talon Strother 00:21:37.67 76

3 99 333 David Mateo 00:21:38.11 77

4 115 332 Chey Bridges 00:22:38.77 86

5 119 337 Grahm Burks 00:22:55.69 88

6 132 335 Ethan Parker 00:24:27.73 (97)

7 135 340 Carter Hayden 00:24:54.99 (99)

15 Monterey 00:23:00.38 7 423

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 71 256 Mason Dale 00:20:24.24 57

2 111 258 Bronson Lipsey 00:22:23.62 83

3 118 255 Tucker Avery 00:22:49.61 87

4 131 259 Jack Magoun 00:24:02.02 96

5 137 261 Reece Trisler 00:25:22.41 100

6 150 262 Noah Womack 00:29:12.13 (106)

7 151 260 Matthew Pecanty 00:29:20.79 (107)

16 St. Mary's 00:23:19.87 5 431

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 78 325 Mason McCart 00:20:51.57 62

2 104 322 Joshua Gillett 00:21:42.59 80

3 122 326 William Mayeux 00:23:19.38 89

4 130 323 Reaves Hogg 00:24:01.33 95

5 144 324 Trent Middendorf 00:26:44.49 105

17 North Webster 00:25:07.06 5 437

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 85 278 Alex Silvers 00:21:08.86 67

2 86 275 James Hardaway 00:21:12.49 68

3 110 277 Jacob Schumacher 00:22:20.58 82

4 153 276 Sam Reeves 00:29:48.37 109

5 156 274 Trevor Cude 00:31:04.98 111

18 Weston High School 00:25:11.95 5 474

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 102 360 Daniel Albert 00:21:38.70 78

2 112 361 Jude Otwell 00:22:28.36 84

3 139 363 Skyler Strickland 00:25:59.76 101

4 142 364 Sterling Stroud 00:26:24.62 103

5 152 365 Tanner Watlington 00:29:28.33 108
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational Varsity Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 309 Caleb Babineaux SR 00:15:36.48 Ruston

2 2 311 Thomas Rogers SO 00:15:45.39 Ruston

3 3 312 Bryar Madden JR 00:15:53.03 Ruston

4 4 371 Landon Spears SO 00:16:07.31 West Monroe

5 5 305 Landon Byrd SO 00:16:18.40 Ruston

6 6 211 Alex Adcock SR 00:16:25.22 Captain Shreve

7 7 310 Nelson Blackburn SR 00:16:38.54 Ruston

8 8 290 Gabriel Falting SO 00:16:40.25 Parkway High School

9 0 235 Kenneth Smith SR 00:16:43.00 Haughton

10 (9) 314 Cole Maestrini JR 00:16:47.39 Ruston

11 10 212 Evan Johnson JR 00:16:49.00 Captain Shreve

12 11 222 Cris Valesquez JR 00:16:55.38 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

13 12 221 Eric Ramsey SO 00:17:00.34 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

14 13 291 Gary Smith SO 00:17:07.50 Parkway High School

15 (14) 313 John Davis Vessel SR 00:17:09.30 Ruston

16 15 294 Andrew Kent FR 00:17:11.10 Parkway High School

17 0 308 Jeff Weatherford JR 00:17:15.72 Ruston

18 0 306 Cole Magee SO 00:17:20.61 Ruston

19 16 280 Jay Parker SR 00:17:23.23 Ouachita Christian

20 17 376 Garrett Deal JR 00:17:30.91 West Ouachita

21 18 292 Adrian Orellana SR 00:17:34.93 Parkway High School

22 19 223 Trent Futch JR 00:17:40.68 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

23 20 293 Noah Fox SO 00:17:44.46 Parkway High School

24 21 375 Toby Rice SR 00:17:53.13 West Ouachita

25 22 189 Ethan McCarthy SO 00:17:55.89 Cedar Creek

26 0 330 Hayes Gill SR 00:17:59.55 St. Fredrick

27 0 272 Davide DeBona SR 00:18:06.74 Neville High School

28 23 369 Hayden Jameson SO 00:18:13.69 West Monroe

29 24 336 Jase Pope SR 00:18:17.63 Sterlington

30 25 199 Lee Ballard SO 00:18:17.98 Caddo Magnet

31 (26) 295 Charlie Ruliffson JR 00:18:19.79 Parkway High School

32 27 169 Lincoln Gines JR 00:18:30.77 Airline

33 28 180 Wayne Curtis Huckaby SR 00:18:31.80 Calvin

34 (29) 288 Alex Gomez FR 00:18:32.04 Parkway High School

35 0 296 Jesus Cordova FR 00:18:32.04 Parkway High School

36 30 218 Axton Nolan FR 00:18:32.47 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

37 31 213 Ben Harner SR 00:18:34.05 Captain Shreve

38 32 190 Hayes Bridges JR 00:18:36.78 Cedar Creek

39 0 297 Connor Phillips JR 00:18:51.32 Parkway High School

40 33 224 Cameron Flurry SR 00:18:52.36 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

41 34 368 Cole Clark FR 00:18:54.30 West Monroe

42 35 242 Warren Graves SR 00:18:57.68 Loyola College Prep

43 0 273 Dylan Riddle SR 00:18:57.93 Neville High School

44 36 191 John Abram Earle SO 00:18:58.79 Cedar Creek

45 37 283 Jacob Chambliss SO 00:19:04.28 Ouachita Christian

46 38 247 Elliott White SR 00:19:05.46 Loyola College Prep

47 39 282 Garrett Simmons SR 00:19:07.09 Ouachita Christian

48 40 266 JOE DUIRDEN JR 00:19:09.67 Natchitoches Central

49 41 264 RANNON JETT JR 00:19:13.78 Natchitoches Central

50 42 214 Collin Harner SR 00:19:16.97 Captain Shreve

51 43 188 Anderson Maxwell SO 00:19:25.50 Cedar Creek
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational Varsity Boys

52 44 187 Connor Johnson SO 00:19:31.50 Cedar Creek

53 45 168 Rawlen Squires FR 00:19:32.29 Airline

54 46 367 Jaxon Blocker SO 00:19:33.83 West Monroe

55 47 207 Luke Crittell SR 00:19:35.05 Caddo Magnet

56 48 285 Grant Hurley SR 00:19:50.25 Ouachita Christian

57 49 170 Jonathon Limones SR 00:19:54.96 Airline

58 50 167 Collin Hawkins FR 00:19:58.66 Airline

59 51 377 Samuel Hancock SR 00:20:05.46 West Ouachita

60 0 374 Kaden Victor JR 00:20:06.16 Winnfield

61 0 298 Jackson Schneider JR 00:20:08.01 Parkway High School

62 0 198 Ethan Edwards SO 00:20:08.76 Claiborne Christian

63 52 372 Cole Wilson SO 00:20:09.36 West Monroe

64 53 379 Jason Poole SR 00:20:10.24 West Ouachita

65 54 204 Reed Dees SR 00:20:13.55 Caddo Magnet

66 (55) 370 Anthony Roubique SO 00:20:14.44 West Monroe

67 0 327 John Domino 7th 00:20:18.68 St. Fredrick

68 0 229 Kaden Dodd SO 00:20:20.30 Downsville

69 0 268 John Collins SR 00:20:21.81 North DeSoto

70 56 205 Ethan Hood SR 00:20:23.44 Caddo Magnet

71 57 256 Mason Dale SO 00:20:24.24 Monterey

72 0 253 Kendrayvious Dubose SR 00:20:25.65 Lakeside

73 (58) 217 Micah Allen SO 00:20:27.91 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

74 59 284 Jacob Smith JR 00:20:31.37 Ouachita Christian

75 60 172 Sean Bell SR 00:20:35.74 Airline

76 0 329 Rishi Thota 7th 00:20:44.97 St. Fredrick

77 (61) 185 Tate Farrar JR 00:20:48.76 Cedar Creek

78 62 325 Mason McCart JR 00:20:51.57 St. Mary's

79 63 173 Joseph Adams SR 00:20:54.29 Calvin

80 0 252 Jairo Aguinaga SR 00:20:54.51 Lakeside

81 64 177 Logan Chandler JR 00:20:54.92 Calvin

82 65 265 Harper Marcotte FR 00:20:59.69 Natchitoches Central

83 66 201 Reagan Jose JR 00:21:02.99 Caddo Magnet

84 0 228 Jonah Albritton 8th 00:21:05.37 Downsville

85 67 278 Alex Silvers SR 00:21:08.86 North Webster

86 68 275 James Hardaway SR 00:21:12.49 North Webster

87 0 317 Cody McClendon K 00:21:13.90 Northwood

88 0 233 Justin Phillups FR 00:21:14.65 Haughton

89 (69) 220 David Post SO 00:21:17.07 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

90 70 378 Ethan Miller SR 00:21:17.22 West Ouachita

91 0 331 Sebastian Criswell SO 00:21:20.05 St. Fredrick

92 (71) 171 Sain Jackson SO 00:21:24.10 Airline

93 72 245 Carter Ward FR 00:21:30.12 Loyola College Prep

94 73 179 Aden Coleman FR 00:21:30.52 Calvin

95 74 251 Rhys Armagost SO 00:21:31.19 Loyola College Prep

96 0 227 Joey Albritton 8th 00:21:32.08 Downsville

97 75 176 Mason Carter SO 00:21:34.34 Calvin

98 76 339 Talon Strother SO 00:21:37.67 Sterlington

99 77 333 David Mateo FR 00:21:38.11 Sterlington

100 0 287 Cole Dabbs FR 00:21:38.32 Parkway High School

101 0 300 Chance Chaplin SO 00:21:38.56 Quitman High School

102 78 360 Daniel Albert SO 00:21:38.70 Weston High School

103 (79) 186 Nathan Gremillion SR 00:21:41.66 Cedar Creek

104 80 322 Joshua Gillett JR 00:21:42.59 St. Mary's

105 0 320 Carson Wall K 00:21:43.88 Northwood
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational Varsity Boys

106 0 238 Xander Steen SO 00:21:52.21 Jena

107 0 315 Hayden Irvin K 00:21:56.44 Northwood

108 (81) 206 John Hunter Berry SR 00:21:56.61 Caddo Magnet

109 0 184 Eli Black SO 00:21:59.44 Cedar Creek

110 82 277 Jacob Schumacher SR 00:22:20.58 North Webster

111 83 258 Bronson Lipsey SO 00:22:23.62 Monterey

112 84 361 Jude Otwell SO 00:22:28.36 Weston High School

113 0 195 Tyler Osbon FR 00:22:32.46 Claiborne Christian

114 85 267 Austin Dees SR 00:22:37.23 Natchitoches Central

115 86 332 Chey Bridges FR 00:22:38.77 Sterlington

116 0 225 Nathan Kirkland SO 00:22:40.11 Delhi Charter

117 0 232 Nick Killgore SO 00:22:48.76 Glenbrook School

118 87 255 Tucker Avery SO 00:22:49.61 Monterey

119 88 337 Grahm Burks SR 00:22:55.69 Sterlington

120 0 197 Jimmy Russell JR 00:23:01.05 Claiborne Christian

121 0 286 Andrew Carpenter FR 00:23:03.46 Parkway High School

122 89 326 William Mayeux SR 00:23:19.38 St. Mary's

123 90 263 Ethan Bumgardner JR 00:23:28.73 Natchitoches Central

124 91 249 Matthew Fortune JR 00:23:33.70 Loyola College Prep

125 (92) 243 Patrick Haynes SR 00:23:39.24 Loyola College Prep

126 0 254 Britton Bailes JR 00:23:45.00 Minden

127 (93) 250 Thomas Yokem JR 00:23:45.21 Loyola College Prep

128 (94) 181 Dylan Kyle SR 00:23:46.83 Calvin

129 0 240 Trent Taunton SR 00:23:52.89 Jena

130 95 323 Reaves Hogg JR 00:24:01.33 St. Mary's

131 96 259 Jack Magoun FR 00:24:02.02 Monterey

132 (97) 335 Ethan Parker JR 00:24:27.73 Sterlington

133 98 215 Alex Reich SR 00:24:28.18 Captain Shreve

134 0 316 Cade McClendon K 00:24:53.33 Northwood

135 (99) 340 Carter Hayden SO 00:24:54.99 Sterlington

136 0 234 Spencer Strong SO 00:24:57.45 Haughton

137 100 261 Reece Trisler SO 00:25:22.41 Monterey

138 0 304 Kaden West SR 00:25:39.50 Quitman High School

139 101 363 Skyler Strickland K 00:25:59.76 Weston High School

140 (102) 203 Noel Strange FR 00:26:05.54 Caddo Magnet

141 0 334 Aidan Morrow FR 00:26:05.87 Sterlington

142 103 364 Sterling Stroud SR 00:26:24.62 Weston High School

143 (104) 174 Sidney Anderson SR 00:26:39.24 Calvin

144 105 324 Trent Middendorf JR 00:26:44.49 St. Mary's

145 0 196 Zachary Perry FR 00:26:49.02 Claiborne Christian

146 0 289 Preston Worrell FR 00:27:40.41 Parkway High School

147 0 226 Kaden Sauseda SO 00:27:59.69 Delhi Charter

148 0 231 Haiden Sabo 8th 00:28:27.57 Downsville

149 0 239 Aiden Taunton SR 00:28:42.27 Jena

150 (106) 262 Noah Womack FR 00:29:12.13 Monterey

151 (107) 260 Matthew Pecanty FR 00:29:20.79 Monterey

152 108 365 Tanner Watlington 8th 00:29:28.33 Weston High School

153 109 276 Sam Reeves FR 00:29:48.37 North Webster

154 (110) 166 Justin Champine FR 00:30:18.00 Airline

155 0 182 Payton Mercer FR 00:30:28.29 Calvin

156 111 274 Trevor Cude SO 00:31:04.98 North Webster

157 0 359 Aiden Triche K 00:31:42.02 Vidalia
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